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140 0 Active

Responses Average Score Status

1. Please select your child's year group (0 point)

Year 5 35
o
Year 6 35
o
. Year 7 37
Year 8 33
®

2. My child is happy at school (0 point)

® & 126

® nNo 14

3. My child feels safe at school (0 point)

® s 133
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4. Edwinstree makes sure its students are well behaved (0 point)

® e 117

® nNo 20

5. My child has been bullied and the school has dealt with it quickly and ©
effectively point)
® & 29
® nNo 72

6. My child has not been bullied (0 point)

® & 92

® No 42

7. School makes me aware of what my child will learn during the year (0 point)

® s 87

® No 52
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8. When | have raised concerns with the school, they have been dealt with ©
properly point)

® e 111
® No 19

&

9. My child has SEND need and the school supports them to succeed (0 point)

® e 12
® no 91

@

10. The school has high expectations for my child (0 point)

® & 98

® No 30

11. My child does well at school (0 point)

® s 124

® nNo 1

6 6
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12. The school lets me know how my child is doing (0 point)

® e 85

® nNo 52

13. There is a good range of subjects available (0 point)

® s 124

® nNo 1

14. There is a good range of enrichment clubs and activities (0 point)

® & 109

® No 28

¢

15. The school supports my child's wider personal development (0 point)

® e 102

® No 30
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16. 1 would recommend the school to another parent (0 point)

® s 119

® No 15

17. If you would like a member of staff to contact, you please leave your name and (0
telephone number below point)

5

Responses Latest Responses
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